Lantern Series
Bollard Design LT1
6" Diameter 24", 36" or 42" Tall Dome Top Bollard
With White Polycarbonate Lens and Lens Guard
Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
Specifications
Housing: Aluminum 6" diameter, fastened to a cast aluminum

2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.com
Think Green
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Height Watts Light Source
LT124T26 24" 26 Compact Fluorescent
LT136T32 36" 32 Compact Fluorescent
LT136T42 36" 42 Compact Fluorescent
LT13650H 36" 50 HPS
LT13670H 36" 70 HPS
LT13639M 36" 39 MH
LT13650M 36" 50 MH
LT13670M 36" 70 MH
LT142T26 42" 26 Compact Fluorescent
LT142T32 42" 32 Compact Fluorescent
LT142T42 42" 42 Compact Fluorescent
LT14250H 42" 50 HPS
LT14270H 42" 70 HPS
LT14239M 42" 39 MH
LT14250M 42" 50 MH
LT14270M 42" 70 MH
LT124T32 24" 32 Compact Fluorescent
LT124T42 24" 42 Compact Fluorescent
LT12450H 24" 50 HPS
LT12470H 24" 70 HPS
LT12439M 24" 39 MH
LT12450M 24" 50 MH
LT12470M 24" 70 MH
LT136T26 36" 26 Compact Fluorescent
Lantern Series
Bollard Design LT1
6" Diameter 24", 36" or 42" Tall Dome Top Bollard